
Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:57:46
15:16:30
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14:58:03
15:13:36
15:32

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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26 26
7Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
18
8

:
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26 July 2019
Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.

G6 - GP 2Takt - Training 1

193Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

67 Kenny Mathiessen Yamaha TZ2501:40.659 15:01:5121
67 Kenny Mathiessen Yamaha TZ2501:39.055 15:03:3032
67 Kenny Mathiessen Yamaha TZ2501:38.551 15:05:0943

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

13 125S3Ole Wulf 1:47.949 6 122.29Honda RS125
7 250S3Herbert Hauf 1:41.952 5 129.48Yamaha TZ 250 3TC revese
67 250OKenny Mathiessen 1:38.551 4 133.95Yamaha TZ250
9 GPOGerhard Mitter 1:48.970 5 121.15Suzuki RG 500
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